
FIBER PATCH CORD 
& PIGTAIL - ST TYPE

* Specification subject to change without prior notice

Characteristic

Product Overview

- Low Insertion Loss 
-  Easy installation or patching with straight tip termination.  
- High Re�ection / Return Loss 
- Good interchangeability. 

Application

- Fiber Communication System 
- Access Network 
- Data Transmission 
- CATV 
- Local Area Network (LAN) 
- Optical Fiber Sensor 
- Fiber to Video Converter

Fiber optic patchcord is used to link the equipment and components 
in the �ber optic network Alpha cable assemblies come in standard 
and customized length besides providing termination of various 
types of connectors.

Performance Index

Performance Index

Insertion Loss 
Re�ected / Return Loss 
Operating Temperature 
Storage Temperature
Size of �ber core
Cable Diameter 
Durability (dB)

≤0.2dB
≤-50dB
-40ºC ~ +75ºC 
-55ºC ~ +80ºC 
9um 
3.0mm,2.0mm or 0.9mm
1000 matings

≤0.3dB
≤-50dB
-40ºC ~ +75ºC 
-55ºC ~ +80ºC 
50um or 62.5um
3.0mm,2.0mm or 0.9mm
1000 matings

Characteristics Singlemode Multimode

TTPC 54321

Type of Cable 
01:900um
02:simplex
03:duplex 

Type of Fiber
SM:Singlemode
MM:Multimode 62.5um
MF:Multimode 50um

Cable Length
Any custormized Length
I.e :3:3mtrs ;10:10mtrs

Connector 1&2
D4 : D4
DIN : DI
FC : FC
FC/APC : FA 
SC : SC
SC/APC : SA

LC : LC
ST : ST
MTRJ : MR
SMA : MA
E-2000 : E2
E2000/APC : EA
MU : MU 
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